1.00 4  989.108404734  1,099.0043  109.90MENS TROUSER  1413  1,099.00

1.00 5  1216.0053022L  1,520.0014  304.00LAIDES JACKET BABES-515  1,520.00

1.00 6  995.0085314A  995.0031  0.00SAREE  SUMAN  1,595.00

1.00 7  1495.0085313A  1,495.0031  0.00SAREE  SATIN-DUSTY  1,995.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

8067.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND SIXTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

738.65  8067.35Total  9906.00